conditions according to the assigned treatment sequences. On Day 29, approximately half of the subjects, 
according to the assigned sequence, received Treatment E (following a high fat meal). Between all 
treatment periods there was a 7-day washout period. 

Population 

One hundred and forty nine (149) subjects were screened. From these, 64 subjects were enrolled and 
treated and 62 subjects completed all study treatments. Two subjects discontinued prior study 
completion. 

Results 

The results demonstrated that Atazanavir administered as a FDC tablet of ATV/COBI 300/150 mg is